Worldwide Fire Protection
G
rooved Products
Nominal
Size (in)
Pipe
O.D.
Max Wk.
Pressure
MPa / psi
Dimensions (mm / inch) Sealing Surface Bolts
Weight
kgs/lbs
Reference
A B C D E Dia. (inch) Nr. Painted Galvanized
2” 60.3 / 2.375 2.0 / 300 152 / 6.0 121 / 4.25 19 / 0.75 60 / 2.36 87 / 3.42 5/8 x 3 4 1.4 / 3.1 7041/060ANSI 7041/060ANSIG
21/2” 73.0 / 2.875 2.0 / 300 178 / 7.0 140 / 5.50 22 / 0.87 73 / 2.87 102 / 4.00 5/8 x 3 4 2.2 / 4.9 7041/073ANSI 7041/073ANSIG
3” 88.9 / 3.5 2.0 / 300 190 / 7.5 152 / 6.00 24 / 0.94 89 / 3.50 116 / 4.56 5/8 x 3 4 2.5 / 5.5 7014/089ANSI 7014/089ANSIG
4” 114.3 / 4.5 2.0 / 300 229 / 9.0 191 / 7.50 24 / 0.94 114 / 4.50 141 / 5.56 5/8 x 3 8 3.5 / 7.7 7041/114ANSI 7041/114ANSIG
5” 141.3 / 5.563 2.0 / 300 254 / 10.0 216 / 8.50 24 / 0.94 141 / 5.56 171 / 6.73 3/4 x 31/2 8 4.2 / 9.3 7041/141ANSI 7041/141ANSIG
6” 168.3 / 6.625 2.0 / 300 279 / 11.0 241 / 9.50 25 / 1.00 168 / 6.62 198 / 7.79 3/4 x 31/2 8 4.6 / 10.2 7041/168ANSI 7041/168ANSIG
8” 219.1 / 8.625 2.0 / 300 343 / 13.5 298 / 11.75 28 / 1.12 219 / 8.62 254 / 10.00 3/4 x 31/2 8 7.1 / 15.6 7041/219ANSI 7041/219ANSIG
10” 273.0 / 10.75 2.0 / 300 406 / 16.0 362 / 14.25 30 / 1.18 273 / 10.75 308 / 12.12 7/8 x 4 12 10.2 / 22.5 7041/273ANSI 7041/273ANSIG
12” 323.9 / 12.75 2.0 / 300 482 / 19.0 432 / 7.00 32 / 1.25 324 / 12.74 359 / 14.13 7/8 x 4 12 15.4 / 33.9 7041/324ANSI 7041/324ANSIG
Flange Adaptors - Class 7041-A  Class ANSI 125/150 Physical Data
AB
C
D

5-
29
Technical Features
Nominal
Size
(mm)
Pipe
O.D.
Max Wk. Pressure
MPa / psi
Dimensions (mm) Sealing Surface Bolts
Weight
kgs
Reference
A B C D E Dia. (mm) Nr. Painted Galvanized
50 60.3 1.6 / 232 165 125 22 60 87 M16 X 70 4 1.4 7041/060PN16 7041/060PN16G
65 76.1 1.6 / 232 185 145 22 76 105 M16 X 70 4 2.2 7041/076PN16 7041/076PN16G
80 88.9 1.6 / 232 200 160 24 89 116 M16 X 70 8 2.5 7041/089PN16 7041/089PN16G
100 114.3 1.6 / 232 220 180 24 114 141 M16 X 70 8 3.5 7041/114PN16 7041/114PN16G
150 165.1 1.6 / 232 285 240 24 165 195 M16 X 70 8 4.2 7041/165PN16 7041/165PN16G
200 219.1 1.6 / 232 340 295 24 219 254 M20 X 90 12 4.6 7041/219PN16 7041/219PN16G
250 273.0 1.6 / 232 405 355 26 273 308 M24 X 100 12 7.1 7041/273PN16 7041/273PN16G
300 323.9 1.6 / 232 460 410 28 324 359 M24 X 100 12 10.2 7041/323PN16 7041/323PN16G
Flange Adaptors - Class 7041-B  BS4504 PN16 Physical Data
ED
B
A C

Nominal
Size (in)
Pipe
O.D.
Max Wk.
Pressure
MPa / psi
Dimensions
(mm)
Sealing
Surface
Bolts Weight
kgs
Reference
Painted GalvanizedA B C D E Dia. (inch) Nr.
2” 60.3 1.4 / 203 152 114 22 60 87 5/8 x 3 4 1.4 7041/060TABE 7041/060TABEG
21/2” 73.0 1.4 / 203 165 127 22 76 105 5/8 x 3 4 2.4 7041/073TABE 7041/073TABEG
3” 88.9 1.4 / 203 184 146 24 89 116 5/8 x 3 4 2.5 7041/089TABE 7041/089TABEG
4” 114.3 1.4 / 203 216 178 24 114 141 5/8 x 3 8 3.5 7041/114TABE 7041/114TABEG
6” 168.3 1.4 / 203 279 235 24 165 195 3/4 x 31/2 8 4.4 7041/168TABE 7041/168TABEG
8” 219.1 1.4 / 203 337 292 26 219 254 3/4 x 31/2 8 7.0 7041/219TABE 7041/219TABEG
Flange Adaptors - Class 7041-E  BS10 Table E         Physical Data
B
C
AE